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Product Datasheet

GR103545, CAS [[126766-43-6]]

BYT-ORB1298083

Article Name
Biozol Catalog Number

Supplier Catalog Number

Alternative Catalog Number

Manufacturer
Category

Product Description
Molecular Weight
Purity

CAS Number
Formula

Target

GR103545, CAS [[126766-43-6]]

BYT-ORB1298083

orb1298083

BYT-ORB1298083-1,BYT-ORB1298083-10,BYT-ORB1298083-100,BYT-
ORB1298083-2,BYT-ORB1298083-25,BYT-ORB1298083-5,BYT-

ORB1298083-50
Biorbyt
Biochemikalien
GR103545...
530.4

97.19%
[126766-43-6]
C23H29CI2N307

Others,Opioid Receptor



